

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4393/2009

BINNY MILLS LABOUR ASSOEN REP. BY SEC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.S. RAJU Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 21803 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22556 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to comply with the court's order dated
7.9.2009.

Nobody is present for the respondents.

No request for filing counter affidavit by rest of
the respondents.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar