

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4393/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2007 in RFA No. 184/1987
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BINNY MILLS LABOUR ASSOCN REP. BY SEC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.S. RAJU Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 21803 of 2009
SLP(C) NO. 22556 of 2009
((With prayer for interim relief and office report))
SLP(C) NO. 27242 of 2008
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 18/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahikya, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Ms. Savita Dhanda, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No.1 is given further four weeks
time to file counter affidavit in all the matters;
rejoinder, if any, may be filed within four weeks
thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar